D Etoto

8/28/2005
Breeder Preben Gundersen
Evaluation Holstein

:Btemat'ona' HOLDNKM000000250027

Herdbook number

Born

FIN 95585
SWE 90989
DNK 250027

Evaluation published 03.03.2026

NAYV Bull search

nordic.mloy.fi/NAVBull/BULL/HOLDNKM000000250027/HOL

3/3/2026
Trait # Daughters Luxemburg
Yield 25638 6084 V Exces =€ HOLNLDMO00077684653
6
Udder health 25589 6854 11 HOLDNKMO00000024259
Conformation 11926 2602 8
= €PN HOLDNKF00259950053
0
Breed proportions VAR Calano
\/[eS8 HOLDNKM0000002380
HOL BW BEMHOLDNKF00306180301
95 5 m [ \(€]pB HOLDNKF00306180264
8

g"GD TEUNKis

Current evaluation

NTM

Yield

Growth
Fertility

Birth

Calving

Udder health
General health
Claw health
Frame

Feet & legs
Udder
Milkability
Temperament
Longevity
Youngstock survival
Saved feed

-15

o1 I
%0 I

89 L

109 1

101 1

o1 I

101 ]

92 ]

87 L

118 L
84 L

98 B

104 ]

99 ]

102 [

8 VAYA



NAYV

Nardic Cattle Genetic Evaluation




