

Born	8/28/2005
Breeder	Preben Gundersen
Evaluation	Holstein
International ID	HOLDNKM000000250027

Herdbook number	
FIN	95585
SWE	90989
DNK	250027

Evaluation published **07.04.2026**

Trait	# Daughters	# Herds
Yield	25638	6084
Udder health	25589	6854
Conformation	11926	2602

  

Breed proportions	[Bar chart showing proportions]	
	Breed	HOL
%	95	5

Sire	V Exces HOLDNKM00000024259 8	PGS	Luxemburg HOLNLDM00077684653 6
		PGD	HOLDNKF00259950053 0
Dam	HOLDNKF00306180301 8	MGS	VAR Calano HOLDNKM0000002380 91
		MGD	HOLDNKF00306180264 8
		MGD S	T Funkis

Trait	Current evaluation	70	80	90	100	110	120	130
NTM	-15							
Yield	91				[Bar]			
Growth	90				[Bar]			
Fertility	89				[Bar]			
Birth	109						[Bar]	
Calving	101						[Bar]	
Udder health	91				[Bar]			
General health	101						[Bar]	
Claw health	92				[Bar]			
Frame	87				[Bar]			
Feet & legs	118						[Bar]	
Udder	84				[Bar]			
Milkability	98						[Bar]	
Temperament	104						[Bar]	
Longevity	99						[Bar]	
Youngstock survival	102						[Bar]	
Saved feed								



**faba**